The Data Connect IG96HFP Industrial
Grade 9.6kbps Hyper Fast Poll industrial
modem is the highest performance triple
mode, full featured leased line modem of its
class.  These modems are designed for
rugged industrial automation, utility, and
SCADA communications.  Boasting the latest
innovative digital signal processing (DSP)

Eight (8) front panel LEDs for status monitoring
Specifications
Ordering Information
Multi-point Polling Network with the IG96HFP
RTU RTU
RTU
RTURTU
Modem Modem
Modem
ModemModem
Modem
(Master)
Application Diagram
IG96HFP Standalone AC voltage (100-240 VAC)
IG96HFP-LV Standalone DC voltage (10-48 VDC)
IG96HFP-HV Standalone High DC voltage (100-240 VAC, 85-400 VDC)
IG96HFP-RM RM16M Rack-mount module
IG96HFP-WMB Wall-mount/panel-mount kit
IG96HFP-DIN
DIN rail mounting kit
Model No. Description
Data Connect Enterprise